

Pachet Fitinguri Zincate,Ng.

I.D.: 45545532

Data publicarii	09.04.20	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.516,55 RON - 1.516,55 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Zn reductie 2-1 1/4 - 5 buc * 6.65 Ron = 33.25 Ron Zn reductie 1 1/4-3/4 - 10 buc * 3.65 Ron = 36.50 Ron Ng reductie 1 1/2-3/4 - 10 buc * 4.10 Ron = 41.00 Ron Zn teu 2 - 4 buc * 10.90 Ron = 43.60 Ron Zn reductie 1 1/2-3/4 - 10 buc * 4.40 Ron = 44.00 Ron Ng reductie 1 1/4-3/4 - 15 buc * 3.35 Ron = 50.25 Ron Zn niplu 1 1/4 - 15 buc * 3.35 Ron = 50.25 Ron Mufa gebo 5/4" FI - 2 buc * 49.20 Ron = 98.40 Ron Zn cot cu filet 1 1/4 - 15 buc * 7.00 Ron = 105.00 Ron Mufa rapida 1 1/4"FE alama - 5 buc * 21.00 Ron = 105.00 Ron Mufa rapida 1 1/2"FE alama - 1 buc * 58.30 Ron = 58.30 Ron Mufa gebo 5/4 FE - 3 buc * 48.50 Ron = 145.50 Ron Mufa rapida 1 1/2"FI alama - 3 buc * 58.00 Ron = 174.00 Ron Mufa gebo 6/4" FE - 5 buc * 48.00 Ron = 240.00 Ron Mufa rapida 1 1/2"FE alama - 5 buc * 58.30 Ron = 291.50 Ron.
